MNR 1 7:00 2YO
3 Omega Me Amigo
7 Ledgehill
5 Ghostly Quiet

10 Keep the Money
4 Red Bandit
6 Kasstoofast
8 * Broken Post
9 * Black Knight
1 *Mizzterbrian'slust
2 * Tripps Magic Shell

MNR 2 7:25 3&UP

7 Caught in Action
0 Aunt Marcie

2 Quiet Girl

1 Turkoturkotico
9 Misa

8 Swig

6 Colour Her Gold
5 Joe's Penny

3 Abita Time

4 Milliondollarsong
NR 3 750 3&UP
1 Buckler

6 Close the Deal

5 Alexis Girl

7 Jawise

9 Missile Impossible
8 Surfn'Luck

2 I'm Golden

3 One Sweet Thing
4 Tiger Dancer
NR 4 8:15 3&UP
8 Cacun Cacun
9 Southern Oaks
4 Elite Access

6 Wanda's Secret
3 Keen Soto

1 Polite Company
5 Adalina Light

7 Reserve a Win
2 Blah Blah Blah
NR 5 840 3&UP
Asisa's Assault

Scary Trip

Burn One Turn One
Sunday Dreamer
Chillin Villain

Fiddlers Jingo
Fortunately Bold
Connoisseur
Agypsyinthepalace
El Amigaso
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2qgFla
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2gFla 198
2cOhi 442
2cKy 232
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2qPa
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296
266

4f Ky 326
3fKy 86
3f Fla 302
5mMic 240
4f Ky 202
3fKy 239
7mOnt 491
Af Ark 304
4f Ga

4f Ky 498
F 6.0f

emll 246
6nfla 344
5nKy
5mNY 170
AfKy 62
5nKy 146
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5nfla 259
F 1mile

Af Fla
4f Ky
3f Ky
Af Ky
3f Ky
3f Ky
3f Fla
4f Ky
Af Ky
5.5f

156
336
352
180
344
234
416
245
202

6gFla 302
5gKy 285
6agNY 454
4gNY 204
6glll 164
4gNY 315
6gFla 474
7qFla 266
4gKy 240
8qglll 378

Racehorse Runner

Md Sp Wt 17k

118
118
118
118
118
118
118
118

Hernandez
Oro E
Feliciano
Ramirez E
Hernandez
Hollingswo
Torres R
Loveberry
Houghton T 118
DavilaJM 118
Clm 5000N2L

Bracho A
Parker D L
Houghton T
Rivera L R
Bracho J G
Lumpkins J
Hernandez
Akers L P
Hernandez 119
Hollingswo 119
Clm 5000N2Y

119
120
116
119
119
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119

Parker D L
Feliciano
Oro E
Torres R
Lumpkins J
Houghton T
Dooley C D
Hollingswo 119
RiveraLR 119
Clm 5000N4L

119
119
119
119
121
121
119

119
123
116
119
118
118
118

Ganpath R
Rivera L R
Lumpkins J
Reeves R F
Parker D L
Ortiz A
Oro E
DavilaJM 119
Ortiz W 119
Clm 5000N3Y

Hernandez 119
Quinones L 119
ParkerDL 119
Ccamaque M 121
DavilaJM 119
RiveraLR 123
Oro E 119
Reeves RF 119
JensenJ P 121
Jawny A 119

$18K

Ball Darla
Radosevich
Cooney Susa
Inirio Oliv
Overholt Pa
Larue Steve
Bookman Don
Martin Will
Sandmann Il
Stanoszek S
$8K

Zook Jeff W
Booker John
Martin Will
Erler Jacqu
Baird John
Marino Mike
Bandel Delm
Patton Rode
Skelton Cha
Moyers Rodn
$9K

Ruberto Lou
Crumley Jev
Radosevich
Brown Ronne
Ferraro Rob
Barnes Bart
Wright Timo
Moyers Rodn
Rispoli Joh
$8K

Rombis Debr
Neff Robert
Marino Mike
Lupo David
Allen Jack
Gonzalez Si
Uhacz Wendy
Laughlin Ti
Buskey Robe
$9K

Walker Char
Dodge Alber
Englehart C
Murphy Timo
Martin Will
Welsh Gary
Barber Dona
Heidenreich
Johnson Jen
Uelmen Larr
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Racehorse Runner Monday, September 20, 2010

MNR 6 9:05 3YO 6.0f Alw 20200N2L $20K
3 Kuff Em 3gwWwv Houghton T 118 Barron Doug 6 226 465 -6 71.7 2 14 1 1241
5 King Jordan 3cWV 400 Reynolds K 116 Wiilt Ronald 5 225 467 -9 720 1 13 2 141
6 Spanish Affair 3cWV 370 ReynoldsL 118 Yetsook Geo 5 230 475 -7 724 5 11 3 81
4 Win Forest Win 3gWV 393 Dooley CD 118 Haynes Erne 6 232 477 -6 726 6 12 4 441
9 Loads of Fun 3cWV 362 Almodovar 116 Beck Michae 13 23.0 473 -7 727 4 13 5 1041
8 Wallaby Darn 3gWV 324 Mawing M A 116 Dollinger-S 9 228 473 -8 727 3 15 6 151
1 Clarke County 3cWV 406 Torres R 116 Casey James 8 244 487 0 732 8 17 7 6-1
2 Di Colas Dream 3gWV 305 Jawny A 116 Vickers Ric 10 243 491 -3 74.9 7 10 8 30-1
7 Miners Mo 3gWV 404 Reeves RF 116 Allen Jack 2 25.3 50.0 3 751 9 5 9 1241
MNR 7 9:30 3&UP 6.0f Alw 5000s $15K
4 Irish Gentleman 79Ky 196 Houghton T 119 Zook Jeff W 21 227 461 -3 70.8 2 26 1 8-1
1 John's Burger 6gKy 338 ParkerDL 121 Ruberto Lou 16 23.0 465 -2 720 5 36 2 95
8 Samurai Prince 6gKy 116 RiveraLR 119 Cox Loren G 47 232 469 -3 721 7 14 3 52
6 Wolfson 5hANY 212 JensenJ P 121 Johnson Jen 30 23.3 46.5 0 72.5 8 25 4 101
3 Trojan Monkey 5g0nt 192 Lumpkins J 119 Murphy Timo 23 227 459 -2 728 3 19 5 201
7 Papa Fuse 9gFla 406 Allen M 121 Baird J Mic 50 229 462 -3 728 4 28 6 6-1
5 Cactus Town 5qlll 402 Mata F 119 Powers Paul 28 225 460 -5 728 1 18 7 6-1
2 It's Gotta Be Us 4qFla 328 Ccamaque M 119 Michael Bri 26 231 470 -4 733 6 13 8 10-1
MNR 8 955 3&UP F 5.5f Alw 23000N3L $23K
7 Courante Af Ky 133 ParkerDL 119 Amoss Thoma 9 225 457 -3 656 5 35 1 7-2
1 Atlantic Hills 3fKy 106 Feliciano 116 Crumley Jev 9 222 454 -5 658 1 31 2 441
8 Freedom Land Af Ky 186 RamgeetA 119 Ramgeet Tin 9 224 459 -6 66.8 2 27 3 81
5 Ashlyn's Girl 3fKy 217 RiveraLR 118 Smith Curvi 11 224 464 -8 67.1 3 19 4 8-1
6 A Little Taste 3f Md 206 Loveberry 116 Cooney Susa 11 225 466 -8 67.5 4 24 5 6-1
4 Star Sheba 3f Mic 181 Mata F 116 Jackson Jam 9 227 465 -6 67.9 6 26 6 3-1
9 Woman Soldier 3fFla 76 DavilaJM 116 Inirio Oliv 12 232 471 -4 682 8 60 7 121
2 Lookwhatigot 4f Fla 495 Hernandez 119 Walker Char 18 230 471 -6 688 7 22 8 15-1
3 Bright Snow 3fKy 410 BrachoJ G 118 Gothard Aki 9 233 469 -2 703 9 12 9 8-1
MNR 9 10:20 3&UP Tmile Clm 5000N3L $8K
8 Tramezzini 4qFla 128 BrachoJ G 121 Baird John 14 252 49.0 7 100.7 6 16 1 3-1
4 Signals Choice 59gSC 396 Reeves RF 119 Lloyd Charl 19 239 479 -1 100.9 2 18 2 92
2 Road to Success 4gNY 448 Ganpath R 121 Allen Jack 17 25.3 49.8 4 1015 8 11 3 441
3 You Da Mandate 39Ky 190 Feliciano 120 Melton Chri 12 234 475 -3 101.7 1 9 4 541
6 Kicken N Screaming 4gNC 231 Nquyen TT 123 Puhl Kim 29 249 49.1 3 101.8 5 9 5 81
9 Start Over 59Ky 304 Houghton T 121 Brinkley Fr 24 26.0 50.1 9 101.8 9 9 6 10-1
1 Relentless George 4qPa 319 ParkerDL 119 Johnston Ro 18 241 485 -1 1025 3 18 7 6-1
5 Whywhydancer 39Ky 339 Diaz R 116 Trivigno Mi 11 247 495 0 104.1 4 11 8 15-1
7 Smart Tomcat 49Ky 277 RiveraLR 119 Cox L Craig 22 252 499 2 104.6 7 12 9 121

www.racehorserunner.com



